Rundenwettkdampfe Zentralfeuer 2017 Kreis 10 Gruppe 3

Mannschaften

1 Zuzenhausen

2 Stebbach 3

3 Meckesheim 2

Sinsheim 2

Reichartshausen 2

Daisbach

1014

989

880

835

947
901

912

972

980

882

814
852

1027

931

751

928

846
883

1053

977

994

900

904
914

944

947

996

897

851
666

949

939

957

896

932
821

5899

5755

5558

5338

5294
5037



1 Schneider

2 Fruh

3 Dr. Gmiinder

Bayer
Kahle
Braun
Herb
Schafnitzel
Ulreich
Braun
Lukin
Brunnemer
Keller
Maurer
Mikolasch
Rasig
Ossinger
GroB
Brucker
Sauer
Maa
Layer
Haibinger
Berger
Streib
GroBkopf
Herb

Bichler

Schiitzen Gruppe 3

Christoph

Matthias

Helmut

Werner
Radiger
Jurgen
Hans-Peter
Johann
Ute
Florian
Johann
Andreas
Michael
Alexander
Lutz
Mathias
Ottmar
Jochen
Florian
Peter
Erhard
Michael
Manfred
Ulrich
Michael
Friedbert
Friedrich

Katrin

354

356

281

335
332
289
279
314
301
289
257
284
320
331

245
341

325

286
292

347

343

344

326
312
298
308
306
317
295
289
251
328
319
287
239
254

282
254

208

358

343

345

312
303
320
310
281
285
312
246
201

307
296

258

224
357

307
285

96

368

343

354

353
340
311
306
310
294
267
287
294
334
310
302
261

278
332
316
310

350

351

359

322
283
342
314
302
313
306
283
239
323

234
258

235

314

285

308

272

312

142

350

315

334

319
326
305
322
320
208
308
287
286
301
295
263
278
296
301

316

240

301
280

2127

2051

2017

1967
1896
1865
1839
1833
1808
1777
1649
1645
1606
1562
1382
1281
1149
1038
1014
946
878
853
810
609
552
312
304
142



